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Rang Nr. Code Name und Vorname Jahrgang Verband Klub Ziel  Zeit Abstand

2 56 Schacht Bettina 1969 SC Bühler 50.81 7.56

  DU21  

1 78 Altherr Daniela 1993 SC Urnäsch 34.83

2 79 Menet Stefanie 1993 SC Urnäsch 35.12 0.29

3 80 Altherr Therese 1996 SC Urnäsch 35.91 1.08

4 77 Menet Svenja 1997 SC Urnäsch 40.49 5.66

5 76 Bätschmann Tamara 1993 SC Bühler 42.36 7.53

  Herren 6  

1 98 Laich Hansruedi 1953 SC Trogen 36.31

2 96 Hofer René 1947 SC Trogen 41.33 5.02

3 97 Egger Manfred 1949 SC Trogen 43.11 6.80

  Herren 5  

1 110 Spörri Werner 1959 SC Bühler 35.63

2 109 Thalmann Hanspeter 1954 SC Trogen 36.33 0.70

3 106 Keller Thomas 1961 SC Trogen 39.70 4.07

4 111 Bätschmann Rolf 1961 SC Bühler 39.85 4.22

5 107 Jung Urs 1963 SC Trogen 43.41 7.78

  Herren 4  

1 119 Baumann Thomas 1970 SC Bühler 34.37

2 116 Nef Roland 1966 SC Bühler 34.66 0.29

3 117 Auer Caspar 1967 SC Trogen 37.29 2.92

4 129 Wick Roman 1973 SC Bühler 38.85 4.48

5 124 Bleisch Marcel 1967 SC Bühler 39.07 4.70

6 121 Wenger Daniel 1973 Heiden 39.97 5.60

7 127 Meierhans Marcel 1966 Walzenhausen 41.82 7.45

8 126 Müller Andrew 1971 Bühler 42.55 8.18

9 118 Schacht Matthias 1967 SC Bühler 43.55 9.18

10 128 Sidler Urs 1971 Bühler 45.45 11.08

11 123 Cecchinato Reto 1970 SC Trogen 1:03.24 28.87

  Herren 3  

1 133 Moog Stephan 1977 SC Trogen 38.23

2 132 Hofer Emanuel 1979 SC Trogen 40.38 2.15

3 134 Frischrneckt Ralph 1975 SC Bühler 41.01 2.78

4 131 Pfändler Sven 1975 SC Bühler 42.64 4.41

  Herren 2  

1 142 Salina Manuel 1987 Bühler 1:11.96
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  Herren 1  

1 154 Grand Fabio 1992 SC Urnäsch 34.62

2 153 Kuster Matthias 1989 SC Bühler 40.03 5.41

3 155 Nabulon Werner 1991 SC Urnäsch 40.62 6.00

4 151 Schaflechner Kevin 1989 SC Bühler 1:17.28 42.66

  HU21  

1 165 Bischof Dominik 1994 SC Grub-Eggersiet 33.13

2 164 Altherrr Beat 1994 SC Urnäsch 37.83 4.70

3 163 Fritsche Michael 1997 SC Bühler 40.16 7.03

4 161 Jung Selim 1997 SC Trogen 40.74 7.61

5 162 Jung Basil 1995 SC Trogen 43.19 10.06
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Totalzeiten : 2:16.29 1 - SC Bühler

47 Sparr Maurus 1998 SC Bühler 2 33.22 0.00

46 Spörri Nick 2000 SC Bühler 6 34.10 0.00

119 Baumann Thomas 1970 SC Bühler 8 34.37 0.00

45 Sparr Ramon 2000 SC Bühler 9 34.60 0.00

116 Nef Roland 1966 SC Bühler 11 34.66 0.00

110 Spörri Werner 1959 SC Bühler 14 35.63 0.00

24 Baumann Lara 2001 SC Bühler 16 36.10 0.00

49 Heeb Pascal 2000 SC Bühler 25 38.74 0.00

129 Wick Roman 1973 SC Bühler 26 38.85 0.00

124 Bleisch Marcel 1967 SC Bühler 27 39.07 0.00

37 Andraska Joshua 2002 SC Bühler 28 39.21 0.00

111 Bätschmann Rolf 1961 SC Bühler 30 39.85 0.00

153 Kuster Matthias 1989 SC Bühler 32 40.03 0.00

163 Fritsche Michael 1997 SC Bühler 33 40.16 0.00

10 Wasler Emil 1969 SC Bühler 35 40.42 0.00

134 Frischrneckt Ralph 1975 SC Bühler 39 41.01 0.00

27 Baumann Lia 2004 SC Bühler 41 41.52 0.00

76 Bätschmann Tamara 1993 SC Bühler 43 42.36 0.00

131 Pfändler Sven 1975 SC Bühler 45 42.64 0.00

41 Bleisch Vivian 2000 SC Bühler 47 43.18 0.00

25 Schacht Seraina 2005 SC Bühler 51 43.45 0.00

12 Seitz Beat 1976 SC Bühler 52 43.53 0.00

118 Schacht Matthias 1967 SC Bühler 53 43.55 0.00

20 Spörri Sarina 2002 SC Bühler 54 44.15 0.00

39 Walser Timo 2005 SC Bühler 56 45.04 0.00

23 Spörri Aline 2002 SC Bühler 57 45.36 0.00

28 Bleisch Lena 2003 SC Bühler 59 46.92 0.00

33 Andraska Anouk 2004 SC Bühler 60 47.05 0.00

16 Pfändler Yara 2004 SC Bühler 61 47.14 0.00

44 Wick Dano 2004 SC Bühler 62 47.53 0.00

36 Unseld Mischa 2004 SC Bühler 63 48.24 0.00

30 Fritsche Elena 2002 SC Bühler 65 49.09 0.00

17 Schacht Selina 2006 SC Bühler 66 49.81 0.00

56 Schacht Bettina 1969 SC Bühler 68 50.81 0.00

26 Pfändler Loa 2005 SC Bühler 72 55.30 0.00

11 Walser Regula 1974 SC Bühler 75 1:02.00 0.00

151 Schaflechner Kevin 1989 SC Bühler 79 1:17.28 0.00

40 Kelly Konrad Niall 2004 SC Bühler 81 1:24.44 0.00

22 Sidler Leva 2006 SC Bühler 82 1:37.08 0.00

35 Wick Sina 2007 SC Bühler 83 1:40.39 0.00

34 Andraska Amy 2007 SC Bühler 84 1:46.11 0.00

43 Walser Silvan 2008 SC Bühler 85 1:51.72 0.00

19 Pfändler Nia 2008 SC Bühler 86 2:07.52 0.00

50 Andraska Tristen 2007 SC Bühler 87 2:32.48 0.00

48 Bleisch Andrin 1998 SC Bühler 0.00

67 Baumann Karin 1979 SC Bühler 0.00

125 Meier Bruno 1970 SC Bühler 0.00

Totalzeiten : 2:20.48 2 - SC Urnäsch

154 Grand Fabio 1992 SC Urnäsch 10 34.62 0.00

78 Altherr Daniela 1993 SC Urnäsch 12 34.83 0.00

79 Menet Stefanie 1993 SC Urnäsch 13 35.12 0.00

80 Altherr Therese 1996 SC Urnäsch 15 35.91 0.00

164 Altherrr Beat 1994 SC Urnäsch 23 37.83 0.00

77 Menet Svenja 1997 SC Urnäsch 36 40.49 0.00
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155 Nabulon Werner 1991 SC Urnäsch 37 40.62 0.00

Totalzeiten : 2:28.16 3 - SC Trogen

98 Laich Hansruedi 1953 SC Trogen 17 36.31 0.00

109 Thalmann Hanspeter 1954 SC Trogen 18 36.33 0.00

117 Auer Caspar 1967 SC Trogen 21 37.29 0.00

133 Moog Stephan 1977 SC Trogen 24 38.23 0.00

106 Keller Thomas 1961 SC Trogen 29 39.70 0.00

132 Hofer Emanuel 1979 SC Trogen 34 40.38 0.00

161 Jung Selim 1997 SC Trogen 38 40.74 0.00

96 Hofer René 1947 SC Trogen 40 41.33 0.00

97 Egger Manfred 1949 SC Trogen 46 43.11 0.00

162 Jung Basil 1995 SC Trogen 48 43.19 0.00

107 Jung Urs 1963 SC Trogen 50 43.41 0.00

1 Ruckstuhl Selina 1991 SC Trogen 64 48.84 0.00

6 Cecchinato Reto 1970 SC Trogen 70 51.01 0.00

5 Schläpfer Roman 1971 SC Trogen 73 57.81 0.00

32 Marbacher Bianca 2002 SC Trogen 74 58.44 0.00

123 Cecchinato Reto 1970 SC Trogen 76 1:03.24 0.00

38 Schläpfer Yanick 2003 SC Trogen 77 1:10.84 0.00

29 Schläpfer Vivien 2006 SC Trogen 80 1:21.90 0.00

66 Ruckstuhl Selina 1991 SC Trogen 0.00

108 Marbacher Christof 1961 SC Trogen 0.00

Totalzeiten : 3:01.85 4 - Bühler

126 Müller Andrew 1971 Bühler 44 42.55 0.00

58 Müller Romana 1973 Bühler 49 43.25 0.00

128 Sidler Urs 1971 Bühler 58 45.45 0.00

136 Fritsche Noelle 2001 Bühler 67 50.60 0.00

51 Müller Collin 2006 Bühler 69 50.86 0.00

142 Salina Manuel 1987 Bühler 78 1:11.96 0.00

141 Jermann Patrick 1984 Bühler 0.00
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Totalzeiten : 5:59.34 1 - SC Bühler

47 Sparr Maurus 1998 SC Bühler 2 33.22 0.00

46 Spörri Nick 2000 SC Bühler 6 34.10 0.00

119 Baumann Thomas 1970 SC Bühler 8 34.37 0.00

45 Sparr Ramon 2000 SC Bühler 9 34.60 0.00

116 Nef Roland 1966 SC Bühler 11 34.66 0.00

110 Spörri Werner 1959 SC Bühler 14 35.63 0.00

24 Baumann Lara 2001 SC Bühler 16 36.10 0.00

49 Heeb Pascal 2000 SC Bühler 25 38.74 0.00

129 Wick Roman 1973 SC Bühler 26 38.85 0.00

124 Bleisch Marcel 1967 SC Bühler 27 39.07 0.00

37 Andraska Joshua 2002 SC Bühler 28 39.21 0.00

111 Bätschmann Rolf 1961 SC Bühler 30 39.85 0.00

153 Kuster Matthias 1989 SC Bühler 32 40.03 0.00

163 Fritsche Michael 1997 SC Bühler 33 40.16 0.00

10 Wasler Emil 1969 SC Bühler 35 40.42 0.00

134 Frischrneckt Ralph 1975 SC Bühler 39 41.01 0.00

27 Baumann Lia 2004 SC Bühler 41 41.52 0.00

76 Bätschmann Tamara 1993 SC Bühler 43 42.36 0.00

131 Pfändler Sven 1975 SC Bühler 45 42.64 0.00

41 Bleisch Vivian 2000 SC Bühler 47 43.18 0.00

25 Schacht Seraina 2005 SC Bühler 51 43.45 0.00

12 Seitz Beat 1976 SC Bühler 52 43.53 0.00

118 Schacht Matthias 1967 SC Bühler 53 43.55 0.00

20 Spörri Sarina 2002 SC Bühler 54 44.15 0.00

39 Walser Timo 2005 SC Bühler 56 45.04 0.00

23 Spörri Aline 2002 SC Bühler 57 45.36 0.00

28 Bleisch Lena 2003 SC Bühler 59 46.92 0.00

33 Andraska Anouk 2004 SC Bühler 60 47.05 0.00

16 Pfändler Yara 2004 SC Bühler 61 47.14 0.00

44 Wick Dano 2004 SC Bühler 62 47.53 0.00

36 Unseld Mischa 2004 SC Bühler 63 48.24 0.00

30 Fritsche Elena 2002 SC Bühler 65 49.09 0.00

17 Schacht Selina 2006 SC Bühler 66 49.81 0.00

56 Schacht Bettina 1969 SC Bühler 68 50.81 0.00

26 Pfändler Loa 2005 SC Bühler 72 55.30 0.00

11 Walser Regula 1974 SC Bühler 75 1:02.00 0.00

151 Schaflechner Kevin 1989 SC Bühler 79 1:17.28 0.00

40 Kelly Konrad Niall 2004 SC Bühler 81 1:24.44 0.00

22 Sidler Leva 2006 SC Bühler 82 1:37.08 0.00

35 Wick Sina 2007 SC Bühler 83 1:40.39 0.00

34 Andraska Amy 2007 SC Bühler 84 1:46.11 0.00

43 Walser Silvan 2008 SC Bühler 85 1:51.72 0.00

19 Pfändler Nia 2008 SC Bühler 86 2:07.52 0.00

50 Andraska Tristen 2007 SC Bühler 87 2:32.48 0.00

48 Bleisch Andrin 1998 SC Bühler 0.00

67 Baumann Karin 1979 SC Bühler 0.00

125 Meier Bruno 1970 SC Bühler 0.00

Totalzeiten : 6:36.61 2 - SC Trogen

98 Laich Hansruedi 1953 SC Trogen 17 36.31 0.00

109 Thalmann Hanspeter 1954 SC Trogen 18 36.33 0.00

117 Auer Caspar 1967 SC Trogen 21 37.29 0.00

133 Moog Stephan 1977 SC Trogen 24 38.23 0.00

106 Keller Thomas 1961 SC Trogen 29 39.70 0.00

132 Hofer Emanuel 1979 SC Trogen 34 40.38 0.00
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161 Jung Selim 1997 SC Trogen 38 40.74 0.00

96 Hofer René 1947 SC Trogen 40 41.33 0.00

97 Egger Manfred 1949 SC Trogen 46 43.11 0.00

162 Jung Basil 1995 SC Trogen 48 43.19 0.00

107 Jung Urs 1963 SC Trogen 50 43.41 0.00

1 Ruckstuhl Selina 1991 SC Trogen 64 48.84 0.00

6 Cecchinato Reto 1970 SC Trogen 70 51.01 0.00

5 Schläpfer Roman 1971 SC Trogen 73 57.81 0.00

32 Marbacher Bianca 2002 SC Trogen 74 58.44 0.00

123 Cecchinato Reto 1970 SC Trogen 76 1:03.24 0.00

38 Schläpfer Yanick 2003 SC Trogen 77 1:10.84 0.00

29 Schläpfer Vivien 2006 SC Trogen 80 1:21.90 0.00

66 Ruckstuhl Selina 1991 SC Trogen 0.00

108 Marbacher Christof 1961 SC Trogen 0.00


